
 

Name / Business Website / Link 

Justis Connection https://www.justisconnection.com 

Courage to Heal https://courage2heal.org 

Shulera Consulting https://www.shuleraconsulting.com 

Liz Desir Travel Group https://www.lizdesirtravelgroup.com 

Love Onwa Photography https://www.instagram.com/love_onwa_photography 

Sherika Fitness https://direct.me/sherikafitness 

Dancer Capoeira Girl https://linktr.ee/dancercapoeiragirl 

Chriss Choreo https://chrisschoreo.com/products/personal-training-by-chriss-c
horeo 

Black Burlesque Queen 
(Pearl Noir) 

https://blackburlesquequeen.com/upcominghtsworkshops 

Mavis Gragg https://www.mavisgragg.com 

Bright Black Candles https://brightblackcandles.com 

Mama Maka Medicine https://www.mamamakamedicine.com 

House of Dandylion https://houseofdandylion.com 

QEN Consulting https://qenconsulting.com/about 

Nikki Silvestri (Substack) https://substack.com/@nikkisilvestri 

Noni Limar (Substack) https://nonilimar.substack.com 

Indigenous Soul YHW https://www.instagram.com/indigenoussoulyhw 

RDU Sexology https://www.rdusexology.com 

Jupiter Performance Studio https://www.jupiterperformancestudio.com 

H2Afro https://www.h2afro.org 

Cignal Partners https://cignalpartners.com/connect 

Source Within Wellness https://www.sourcewithinwellness.com 
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True Heart Consulting http://www.trueheartconsulting.com 

Yaa Wellness Collective https://www.yaawellnesscollective.com 

The Skyn Page https://theskynpage.as.me/schedule/fa767472 

Afro Surrealist Research 
Bureau 

https://www.afrosurrealistresearchbureau.com/diedie 

Whole with Joy https://www.wholewithjoy.com 
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